
CLAY COUNTY MINNESOTA

      PAYABLE 2021 TAX EXTENSION RATES 

Unique City or Total Tax

Taxing District County School Township EDA/HRA Watershed Extension Rate

BARNESVILLE

300-146-007 52.23582 28.59240 53.88604 0.00000 1.83808 136.55233022 T.C.

300-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

COMSTOCK

400-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 23.16927 0.00000 1.83808 105.93591662 T.C.

400-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

DILWORTH

700-152-007 52.31143 37.61975 50.34773 0.00000 1.83808 142.11699706 T.C.

700-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

700-2164-007     52.17492 29.88977 50.34773 0.00000 1.83808 134.25049208 T.C.

700-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

FELTON

900-2164-066 52.23749 29.99819 30.13569 0.00000 5.01751 117.38887910 T.C.

900-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

GEORGETOWN

1000-152-007 51.94796 37.14930 38.89131 0.00000 1.83808 129.82665315 T.C.

1000-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

GLYNDON

1100-2164-007 52.17683 29.93504 54.36185 0.00000 1.83808 138.31180484 T.C.

1100-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

HAWLEY

1200-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 41.48942 0.00000 1.83808 123.67907851 T.C.

1200-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

HITTERDAL

1300-914-066 51.99683 19.96049 42.60577 0.00000 5.01751 119.58060009 T.C.

1300-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

MOORHEAD

1600-152-007 51.53794 37.63307 44.93146 1.43534 1.83808 137.37587987 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

1600-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 24.84710 1.43534 1.83808 118.07527940 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

1600-2164-007 51.53794 30.08135 44.93146 1.43534 1.83808 129.82416561 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

1600-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 24.84710 1.43534 1.83808 110.52356514 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

SABIN

1800-152-007-01 51.51764 36.59179 44.18525 0.00000 1.83808 134.13276324 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

1800-152-007-02 51.52562 36.56142 2.20926 0.00000 1.83808 92.13438067 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

ULEN

1900-914-066 51.91296 19.88735 44.64400 0.00000 5.01751 121.46182301 T.C.

1900-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT
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ALLIANCE

01-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 2.79644 0.00000 1.83808 85.56308967 T.C.

01-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

01-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 2.79644 0.00000 1.83808 94.58928518 T.C.

01-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

BARNESVILLE

02-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 6.37147 0.00000 1.83808 89.13812076 T.C.

02-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

CROMWELL

03-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 12.15642 0.00000 1.83808 94.34607949 T.C.

03-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

03-914-007 52.32170 20.23882 12.15642 0.00000 1.83808 86.55501692 T.C.

03-914-007 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

EGLON

04-2889-007 52.32170 13.19720 8.39796 0.00000 1.83808 75.75493313 T.C.

04-2889-007 0.13294 MKT 0.13294000 MKT

04-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 8.39796 0.00000 1.83808 90.58761153 T.C.

04-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

ELKTON

05-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 9.07806 0.00000 1.83808 93.31919204 T.C.

05-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

05-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 9.07806 0.00000 1.83808 91.84471079 T.C.

05-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

ELMWOOD

06-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 7.92799 0.00000 1.83808 92.16912341 T.C.

06-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

06-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 7.92799 0.00000 1.83808 90.69464216 T.C.

06-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

06-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 7.92799 0.00000 1.83808 99.72083767 T.C.

06-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

FELTON

07-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 4.64979 0.00000 5.01751 92.07035550 T.C.

07-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

07-2854-066 52.32170 20.83500 4.64979 0.00000 5.01751 82.82400113 T.C.

07-2854-066 0.16764 MKT 0.16764000 MKT

FLOWING

08-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 2.76432 0.00000 1.83808 87.00545371 T.C.

08-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

08-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 2.76432 0.00000 5.01751 90.18488613 T.C.

08-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

08-914-007 52.32170 20.23882 2.76432 0.00000 1.83808 77.16291517 T.C.

08-914-007 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT
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GEORGETOWN

09-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 7.51868 0.00000 5.01751 94.93924829 T.C.

09-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

09-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 7.51868 0.00000 1.83808 99.31153013 T.C.

09-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

09-152-066 52.32170 37.63307 7.51868 0.00000 5.01751 102.49096255 T.C.

09-152-066 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

09-2527-066 52.32170 5.22100 7.51868 0.00000 5.01751 70.07889392 T.C.

09-2527-066 0.27817 MKT 0.27817000 MKT

GLYNDON

10-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 3.23425 0.00000 1.83808 87.47537869 T.C.

10-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

10-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 3.23425 0.00000 1.83808 95.02709295 T.C.

10-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

GOOSE PRAIRIE

11-914-007 52.32170 20.23882 9.95615 0.00000 1.83808 84.35474139 T.C.

11-914-007 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

11-914-066 52.32170 20.23882 9.95615 0.00000 5.01751 87.53417381 T.C.

11-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

HAGEN

12-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 8.04636 0.00000 5.01751 95.46692132 T.C.

12-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

12-2854-066 52.32170 20.83500 8.04636 0.00000 5.01751 86.22056695 T.C.

12-2854-066 0.16764 MKT 0.16764000 MKT

12-914-066 52.32170 20.23882 8.04636 0.00000 5.01751 85.62438278 T.C.

12-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

HAWLEY

13-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 10.74531 0.00000 1.83808 92.93496103 T.C.

13-150-007 0.15344 0.15343732 MKT

HIGHLAND GROVE

14-2889-007 52.32170 13.19720 10.84393 0.00000 1.83808 78.20090282 T.C.

14-2889-007 0.13294 MKT 0.13294000 MKT

14-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 10.84393 0.00000 1.83808 93.03358122 T.C.

14-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

14-914-007 52.32170 20.23882 10.84393 0.00000 1.83808 85.24251865 T.C.

14-914-007 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

14-914-066 52.32170 20.23882 10.84393 0.00000 5.01751 88.42195107 T.C.

14-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

HOLY CROSS

15-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 4.31935 0.00000 1.83808 87.08599722 T.C.

15-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

15-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 4.31935 0.00000 1.83808 96.11219273 T.C.

15-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT
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HUMBOLDT

16-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 5.99612 0.00000 1.83808 88.76277285 T.C.

16-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

KEENE

17-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 7.68090 0.00000 5.01751 95.10146882 T.C.

17-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

17-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 7.68090 0.00000 1.83808 89.87056043 T.C.

17-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

17-914-007 52.32170 20.23882 7.68090 0.00000 1.83808 82.07949786 T.C.

17-914-007 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

17-914-066 52.32170 20.23882 7.68090 0.00000 5.01751 85.25893028 T.C.

17-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

KRAGNES

18-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 5.66316 0.00000 1.83808 89.90428741 T.C.

18-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

18-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 5.66316 0.00000 1.83808 97.45600167 T.C.

18-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

KURTZ

19-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 7.61547 0.00000 1.83808 99.40831193 T.C.

19-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

MOLAND

20-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 5.12906 0.00000 1.83808 89.37019527 T.C.

20-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

20-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 5.12906 0.00000 1.83808 96.92190953 T.C.

20-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

MOORHEAD

21-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 2.41219 0.00000 1.83808 86.65332150 T.C.

21-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

21-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 2.41219 0.00000 1.83808 94.20503576 T.C.

21-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

MORKEN

22-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 10.07982 0.00000 1.83808 94.32095401 T.C.

22-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

22-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 10.07982 0.00000 5.01751 97.50038643 T.C.

22-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

22-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 10.07982 0.00000 1.83808 101.87266827 T.C.

22-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT

OAKPORT

23-152-007 52.32170 37.63307 9.64805 0.00000 1.83808 101.44089209 T.C.

23-152-007 0.19914 MKT 0.19914078 MKT
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PARKE

24-2889-007 52.32170 13.19720 3.52809 0.00000 1.83808 70.88507248 T.C.

24-2889-007 0.13294 MKT 0.13294000 MKT

24-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 3.52809 0.00000 1.83808 86.29474560 T.C.

24-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

24-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 3.52809 0.00000 1.83808 85.71775088 T.C.

24-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

24-150-000 52.32170 28.02988 3.52809 0.00000 83.87967303 T.C.

24-150-000 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

24-548-007 52.32170 14.66600 3.52809 0.00000 1.83808 72.35387248 T.C.

24-548-007 0.14513 MKT 0.14513000 MKT

RIVERTON

25-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 2.27755 0.00000 1.83808 86.51868344 T.C.

25-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

25-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 2.27755 0.00000 1.83808 84.46720747 T.C.

25-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

SKREE

26-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 11.55501 0.00000 1.83808 94.32165705 T.C.

26-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

26-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 11.55501 0.00000 1.83808 93.74466233 T.C.

26-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

SPRING PRAIRIE

27-2164-007 52.32170 30.08135 3.21635 0.00000 1.83808 87.45748435 T.C.

27-2164-007 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

27-150-007 52.32170 28.02988 3.21635 0.00000 1.83808 85.40600838 T.C.

27-150-007 0.15344 MKT 0.15343732 MKT

TANSEM

28-146-007 52.32170 28.60687 9.93955 0.00000 1.83808 92.70620344 T.C.

28-146-007 0.20741 MKT 0.20740937 MKT

28-548-007 52.32170 14.66600 9.93955 0.00000 1.83808 78.76533032 T.C.

28-548-007 0.14513 MKT 0.14513000 MKT

28-548-000 52.32170 14.66600 9.93955 0.00000 76.92725247 T.C.

28-548-000 0.14513 MKT 0.14513000 MKT

ULEN

29-914-066 52.32170 20.23882 11.95767 0.00000 5.01751 89.53569236 T.C.

29-914-066 0.56282 MKT 0.56282286 MKT

VIDING

30-2164-066 52.32170 30.08135 6.75819 0.00000 5.01751 94.17874968 T.C.

30-2164-066 0.17120 MKT 0.17120228 MKT

30-2854-066 52.32170 20.83500 6.75819 0.00000 5.01751 84.93239531 T.C.

30-2854-066 0.16764 MKT 0.16764000 MKT


